
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

CORVERS Mathis 2003 23
COUNSON Francois 2003 86
DAOUT Robin 2002 82
FELTZ Maxim 2003 116

BALIND Bence 2002 3
KAUKER Dominik 2002 13
KO Benedek 2003 1
KOVACS Gergely 2003 87

HADER Roland 2002 40
HALMI Csongor 2002 78
HARDI Adam 2002 51
SZABO Bence 2002 60

HORVATH Zsombor 2002 43
KESZTHELYI Zsombor 2002 41
OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 2002 10
SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy 2002 58

COHEN Yonatan 2003 33
PAZ Guy 2002 31
TAVOR Itamar 2002 26
YOSEF YUVAL 2002 7

AHINOAM Rani 2003 53
GOLOVANOV Nir 2003 93
LACHMAN Nathan 2003 36
LISIN Refael 2002 50

ITO Uminosuke 2002 45
KARASAWA Hayato 2003 53
MATSUMOTO Ryu 2002 24
OYA Kensuke 2002 28

APERS Matthew 2002 103
DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 2003 60
ROUBAILO Niels 2003 39

MIRICA Florin 2004 64
POPA Daniel 2002 3
STATIE David 2002 81
SURDUCAN Tudor 2002 30

NISTOR Horia 2004 66
PAPP Andrei 2004 95
PURCAREA Dinu 2004 82

BUNEA Ovidiu 2003 115
CREPSE Vlad 2004 108
NECULAI Rares 2005 113

BURGHELEA Andrei 2004 90
SCARLAT Cris 2004 107
ZARNESCU Tudor 2003 80



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BAGDAN Kristof 2002 47
NAGHI Vlad 2004 119
SEBESAN Claus 2003 105
TUFAN Raul 2005 94

GUROV Kirill 2002 6
KHOMENKO Nikita 2002 19
LOMAGA Egor 2002 2
ROZHKOV Egor 2002 5

BORISOV Igor 2002 27
RUSTAMOV Rostislav 2003 11
TOLASOV Vladimir 2002 17
UDOVICHENKO Alexey 2003 14

BLINNIKOV Artem 2003 56
KAZMIN Mikhail 2003 29
NECHEPURENKO Maksim 2002 16
ONISHCHUK Kirill 2003 20

ABRAMIAN David 2002 22
CHUGUNOV Matvei 2003 55
GLUSHKOV Aleksandr 2002 101
KOZLOV Alexey 2002 47

BIRIUKOV Maksim 2002 71
EGIN Vadim 2003 59
KUSTOV Maxim 2003 37
LATYPOV Timur 2002 20

JOVANOVIC Jovan 2004 91
PLANOJEVIC Jakov 2004 63
SEHIC Boris 2002 52

BALER Bernard 2003 97
PERKO Filip 2003 109
STUMBELJ Viktor 2003 82

DIMITROPOULOS Lampros 2002 57
DJUROVIC Milos 2004 105
ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo 2005 79

BELYAYEV DMYTRO 2002 32
BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 2004 62
BONDAREV Danyil 2003 69
KUZMA Andriy 2003 25
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Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 21, 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 13.002
2 HUNGARY HUN 17.001
3 RUSSIA 2 RUS 42.011
4 ISRAEL 1 ISR 64.007
5 RUSSIA 3 RUS 65.016
6 HUNGARY 3 HUN 94.01
7 ROMANIA ROU 97.003
8 JAPAN JPN 97.024
9 RUSSIA 5 RUS 116.02
10 UKRAINE UKR 119.025
11 RUSSIA 4 RUS 124.022
12 ISRAEL 2 ISR 139.036
13 HUNGARY 2 HUN 151.04
14 BELGIUM BEL 191.023
15 NED-BEL 202.039
16 SERBIA 1 SRB 206.052
17 SRB-GRE 241.057
18 ROMANIA 2 ROU 243.066
19 ROMANIA 5 ROU 246.047
20 ROMANIA 4 ROU 277.08
21 SLOVENIA SLO 288.082
22 ROMANIA 3 ROU 336.108
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Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 21, 2018 - 09:00

6 JOVANOVIC Jovan 5 5 1 1 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros 3
5 SEHIC Boris 5 10 2 1 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo 1
4 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 5 15 10 8 DJUROVIC Milos 2
6 JOVANOVIC Jovan 5 20 12 2 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo 1
4 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 5 25 16 4 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros 3
5 SEHIC Boris 5 30 19 3 DJUROVIC Milos 2
4 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 5 35 21 2 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo 1
6 JOVANOVIC Jovan 5 40 25 4 DJUROVIC Milos 2
5 SEHIC Boris 5 45 30 5 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros 3

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

3 LISIN Refael 5 5 0 0 BALER Bernard 6
1 LACHMAN Nathan 5 10 4 4 STUMBELJ Viktor 5
2 AHINOAM Rani 5 15 10 6 PERKO Filip 4
1 LACHMAN Nathan 5 20 14 4 BALER Bernard 6
3 LISIN Refael 5 25 17 3 PERKO Filip 4
2 AHINOAM Rani 5 30 23 6 STUMBELJ Viktor 5
R GOLOVANOV Nir 5 35 25 2 PERKO Filip 4
2 AHINOAM Rani 5 40 28 3 BALER Bernard 6
3 LISIN Refael 5 45 28 0 STUMBELJ Viktor 5

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)



3 ZARNESCU Tudor 5 5 4 4 SZABO Bence 6
1 SCARLAT Cris 5 10 10 6 HADER Roland 5
2 BURGHELEA Andrei 1 11 15 5 HARDI Adam 4
1 SCARLAT Cris 2 13 15 0 SZABO Bence 6
3 ZARNESCU Tudor 8 21 22 7 HARDI Adam 4
2 BURGHELEA Andrei 5 26 29 7 HADER Roland 5
1 SCARLAT Cris 3 29 35 6 HARDI Adam 4
2 BURGHELEA Andrei 5 34 40 5 SZABO Bence 6
3 ZARNESCU Tudor 2 36 45 5 HADER Roland 5

Referee: AKHVERDYAN Levon (RUS)
Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)

3 CORVERS Mathis 5 5 4 4 SEBESAN Claus 6
1 DAOUT Robin 5 10 8 4 BAGDAN Kristof 5
2 COUNSON Francois 5 15 11 3 TUFAN Raul 4
1 DAOUT Robin 5 20 19 8 SEBESAN Claus 6
3 CORVERS Mathis 3 23 25 6 TUFAN Raul 4
2 COUNSON Francois 2 25 30 5 BAGDAN Kristof 5
1 DAOUT Robin 5 30 35 5 TUFAN Raul 4
2 COUNSON Francois 4 34 40 5 SEBESAN Claus 6
3 CORVERS Mathis 7 41 45 5 BAGDAN Kristof 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



3 CREPSE Vlad 3 3 5 5 ABRAMIAN David 6
1 BUNEA Ovidiu 0 3 10 5 KOZLOV Alexey 5
2 NECULAI Rares 2 5 15 5 CHUGUNOV Matvei 4
1 BUNEA Ovidiu 4 9 20 5 ABRAMIAN David 6
3 CREPSE Vlad 4 13 22 2 CHUGUNOV Matvei 4
2 NECULAI Rares 4 17 30 8 KOZLOV Alexey 5
1 BUNEA Ovidiu 7 24 35 5 CHUGUNOV Matvei 4
2 NECULAI Rares 3 27 40 5 ABRAMIAN David 6
3 CREPSE Vlad 3 30 45 5 KOZLOV Alexey 5

Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Referee: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

6 PAPP Andrei 4 4 5 5 ROUBAILO Niels 3
5 NISTOR Horia 4 8 10 5 APERS Matthew 1
4 PURCAREA Dinu 6 14 15 5 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 2
6 PAPP Andrei 3 17 20 5 APERS Matthew 1
4 PURCAREA Dinu 2 19 25 5 ROUBAILO Niels 3
5 NISTOR Horia 6 25 30 5 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 2
4 PURCAREA Dinu 4 29 35 5 APERS Matthew 1
6 PAPP Andrei 1 30 40 5 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 2
5 NISTOR Horia 3 33 45 5 ROUBAILO Niels 3

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

3 SEHIC Boris 5 5 2 2 LOMAGA Egor 6
1 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 3 8 8 6 GUROV Kirill 5
2 JOVANOVIC Jovan 2 10 15 7 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
1 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 3 13 20 5 LOMAGA Egor 6
3 SEHIC Boris 3 16 25 5 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
2 JOVANOVIC Jovan 4 20 30 5 GUROV Kirill 5
1 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 1 21 35 5 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
2 JOVANOVIC Jovan 4 25 40 5 LOMAGA Egor 6
3 SEHIC Boris 5 30 45 5 GUROV Kirill 5

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)



6 OYA Kensuke 5 5 2 2 LATYPOV Timur 3
5 MATSUMOTO Ryu 5 10 5 3 EGIN Vadim 1
4 KARASAWA Hayato 0 10 5 0 BIRIUKOV Maksim 2
6 OYA Kensuke 7 17 12 7 EGIN Vadim 1
4 KARASAWA Hayato 3 20 14 2 KUSTOV Maxim R
5 MATSUMOTO Ryu 10 30 19 5 BIRIUKOV Maksim 2
R ITO Uminosuke 5 35 21 2 EGIN Vadim 1
6 OYA Kensuke 5 40 23 2 BIRIUKOV Maksim 2
5 MATSUMOTO Ryu 5 45 26 3 KUSTOV Maxim R

Referee: BADEM Emre (TUR)
Referee: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

3 LISIN Refael 5 5 2 2 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
1 LACHMAN Nathan 5 10 7 5 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5
2 GOLOVANOV Nir 5 15 9 2 BLINNIKOV Artem 4
1 LACHMAN Nathan 5 20 18 9 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
3 LISIN Refael 5 25 22 4 KAZMIN Mikhail R
2 GOLOVANOV Nir 2 27 28 6 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5
1 LACHMAN Nathan 6 33 33 5 KAZMIN Mikhail R
2 GOLOVANOV Nir 3 36 36 3 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
3 LISIN Refael 7 43 45 9 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Referee: MLADIN Sorin (ROU)



3 YOSEF YUVAL 4 4 4 4 HALMI Csongor 6
1 PAZ Guy 3 7 8 4 HADER Roland 5
2 COHEN Yonatan 4 11 15 7 HARDI Adam 4
1 PAZ Guy 6 17 19 4 HALMI Csongor 6
3 YOSEF YUVAL 5 22 25 6 HARDI Adam 4
2 COHEN Yonatan 2 24 30 5 HADER Roland 5
1 PAZ Guy 5 29 35 5 HARDI Adam 4
2 COHEN Yonatan 2 31 40 5 HALMI Csongor 6
3 YOSEF YUVAL 4 35 45 5 HADER Roland 5

Referee: NIKULIN Valerii (RUS)

6 SEBESAN Claus 3 3 5 5 TOLASOV Vladimir 3
5 BAGDAN Kristof 3 6 10 5 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 1
4 TUFAN Raul 3 9 15 5 BORISOV Igor 2
6 SEBESAN Claus 5 14 20 5 RUSTAMOV Rostislav R
4 TUFAN Raul 0 14 20 0 TOLASOV Vladimir 3
5 BAGDAN Kristof 5 19 30 10 BORISOV Igor 2
4 TUFAN Raul 5 24 35 5 RUSTAMOV Rostislav R
6 SEBESAN Claus 4 28 40 5 BORISOV Igor 2
5 BAGDAN Kristof 1 29 45 5 TOLASOV Vladimir 3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 5 5 2 2 ABRAMIAN David 6
1 HORVATH Zsombor 4 9 7 5 KOZLOV Alexey 5
2 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 6 15 10 3 GLUSHKOV Aleksandr 4
1 HORVATH Zsombor 5 20 16 6 ABRAMIAN David 6
3 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 5 25 19 3 CHUGUNOV Matvei R
2 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 5 30 22 3 KOZLOV Alexey 5
1 HORVATH Zsombor 5 35 25 3 CHUGUNOV Matvei R
2 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 5 40 31 6 ABRAMIAN David 6
3 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 5 45 38 7 KOZLOV Alexey 5

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)



6 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 3 3 5 5 POPA Daniel 3
5 KUZMA Andriy 3 6 8 3 MIRICA Florin 1
4 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 4 10 14 6 SURDUCAN Tudor 2
6 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 7 17 17 3 MIRICA Florin 1
4 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 7 24 25 8 POPA Daniel 3
5 KUZMA Andriy 0 24 25 0 SURDUCAN Tudor 2
4 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 5 29 32 7 STATIE David R
6 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 4 33 36 4 SURDUCAN Tudor 2
5 KUZMA Andriy 8 41 45 9 POPA Daniel 3

Referee: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)
Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

6 KAUKER Dominik 4 4 5 5 ROUBAILO Niels 3
5 BALIND Bence 4 8 10 5 APERS Matthew 1
4 KO Benedek 7 15 11 1 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 2
6 KAUKER Dominik 5 20 13 2 APERS Matthew 1
4 KO Benedek 4 24 17 4 ROUBAILO Niels 3
5 BALIND Bence 4 28 21 4 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 2
4 KO Benedek 7 35 27 6 APERS Matthew 1
6 KAUKER Dominik 5 40 28 1 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 2
5 BALIND Bence 5 45 31 3 ROUBAILO Niels 3

Referee: JEZA Jure (SLO)



3 MATSUMOTO Ryu 4 4 3 3 LOMAGA Egor 6
1 KARASAWA Hayato 3 7 8 5 GUROV Kirill 5
2 OYA Kensuke 6 13 15 7 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
R ITO Uminosuke 4 17 18 3 LOMAGA Egor 6
3 MATSUMOTO Ryu 5 22 24 6 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
2 OYA Kensuke 7 29 30 6 GUROV Kirill 5
R ITO Uminosuke 3 32 32 2 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
2 OYA Kensuke 0 32 32 0 LOMAGA Egor 6
3 MATSUMOTO Ryu 3 35 42 10 GUROV Kirill 5

Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Referee: MLADIN Sorin (ROU)

3 HADER Roland 2 2 5 5 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
1 HARDI Adam 8 10 8 3 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5
2 HALMI Csongor 0 10 8 0 KAZMIN Mikhail 4
1 HARDI Adam 6 16 14 6 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
3 HADER Roland 6 22 17 3 KAZMIN Mikhail 4
2 HALMI Csongor 2 24 22 5 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5
1 HARDI Adam 6 30 25 3 KAZMIN Mikhail 4
2 HALMI Csongor 5 35 30 5 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
3 HADER Roland 9 44 43 13 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 3 3 4 4 TOLASOV Vladimir 3
5 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 5 8 9 5 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 1
4 HORVATH Zsombor 3 11 13 4 BORISOV Igor 2
6 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 3 14 20 7 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 1
4 HORVATH Zsombor 0 14 20 0 TOLASOV Vladimir 3
5 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 0 14 22 2 BORISOV Igor 2
4 HORVATH Zsombor 10 24 33 11 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 1
6 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 8 32 40 7 BORISOV Igor 2
5 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 1 33 45 5 TOLASOV Vladimir 3

Referee: BADEM Emre (TUR)



6 KAUKER Dominik 5 5 2 2 POPA Daniel 3
5 BALIND Bence 4 9 6 4 MIRICA Florin 1
4 KO Benedek 6 15 9 3 SURDUCAN Tudor 2
6 KAUKER Dominik 5 20 10 1 STATIE David R
4 KO Benedek 5 25 12 2 POPA Daniel 3
5 BALIND Bence 5 30 16 4 SURDUCAN Tudor 2
4 KO Benedek 5 35 18 2 STATIE David R
6 KAUKER Dominik 5 40 24 6 SURDUCAN Tudor 2
5 BALIND Bence 5 45 27 3 POPA Daniel 3

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

3 HADER Roland 4 4 4 4 ROZHKOV Egor 6
1 HARDI Adam 5 9 10 6 GUROV Kirill 5
2 HALMI Csongor 1 10 14 4 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
1 HARDI Adam 2 12 20 6 ROZHKOV Egor 6
3 HADER Roland 2 14 25 5 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
2 HALMI Csongor 2 16 30 5 GUROV Kirill 5
1 HARDI Adam 1 17 35 5 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
R SZABO Bence 6 23 40 5 ROZHKOV Egor 6
3 HADER Roland 5 28 45 5 GUROV Kirill 5

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

6 KAUKER Dominik 4 4 1 1 TOLASOV Vladimir 3
5 BALIND Bence 5 9 3 2 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 1
4 KO Benedek 6 15 7 4 BORISOV Igor 2
6 KAUKER Dominik 5 20 11 4 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 1
4 KO Benedek 5 25 14 3 TOLASOV Vladimir 3
5 BALIND Bence 5 30 18 4 BORISOV Igor 2
4 KO Benedek 5 35 18 0 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 1
6 KAUKER Dominik 5 40 19 1 BORISOV Igor 2
5 BALIND Bence 5 45 22 3 TOLASOV Vladimir 3

Referee: MLADIN Sorin (ROU)



3 BALIND Bence 4 4 4 4 ROZHKOV Egor 6
1 KO Benedek 2 6 7 3 GUROV Kirill 5
2 KAUKER Dominik 4 10 13 6 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
1 KO Benedek 6 16 17 4 ROZHKOV Egor 6
3 BALIND Bence 7 23 25 8 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
2 KAUKER Dominik 4 27 26 1 GUROV Kirill 5
1 KO Benedek 5 32 32 6 KHOMENKO Nikita 4
2 KAUKER Dominik 4 36 33 1 LOMAGA Egor R
3 BALIND Bence 9 45 40 7 GUROV Kirill 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3 KUSTOV Maxim 5 5 2 2 JOVANOVIC Jovan 6
1 LATYPOV Timur 5 10 4 2 SEHIC Boris 5
2 EGIN Vadim 1 11 7 3 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 4
1 LATYPOV Timur 5 16 15 8 JOVANOVIC Jovan 6
3 KUSTOV Maxim 2 18 21 6 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 4
R BIRIUKOV Maksim 7 25 30 9 SEHIC Boris 5
1 LATYPOV Timur 1 26 35 5 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 4
R BIRIUKOV Maksim 2 28 40 5 JOVANOVIC Jovan 6
3 KUSTOV Maxim 8 36 45 5 SEHIC Boris 5

Referee: JEZA Jure (SLO)

6 TAVOR Itamar 5 5 2 2 GOLOVANOV Nir 3
5 COHEN Yonatan 5 10 8 6 AHINOAM Rani 1
4 PAZ Guy 4 14 15 7 LACHMAN Nathan 2
6 TAVOR Itamar 6 20 17 2 AHINOAM Rani 1
4 PAZ Guy 5 25 20 3 GOLOVANOV Nir 3
5 COHEN Yonatan 5 30 24 4 LACHMAN Nathan 2
4 PAZ Guy 0 30 31 7 AHINOAM Rani 1
6 TAVOR Itamar 10 40 39 8 LACHMAN Nathan 2
5 COHEN Yonatan 5 45 43 4 GOLOVANOV Nir 3

Referee: NIKULIN Valerii (RUS)



3 ABRAMIAN David 5 5 3 3 BAGDAN Kristof 6
1 GLUSHKOV Aleksandr 5 10 8 5 SEBESAN Claus 5
2 KOZLOV Alexey 5 15 13 5 TUFAN Raul 4
1 GLUSHKOV Aleksandr 3 18 18 5 BAGDAN Kristof 6
3 ABRAMIAN David 5 23 25 7 TUFAN Raul 4
2 KOZLOV Alexey 3 26 30 5 SEBESAN Claus 5
R CHUGUNOV Matvei 6 32 32 2 TUFAN Raul 4
2 KOZLOV Alexey 8 40 37 5 BAGDAN Kristof 6
3 ABRAMIAN David 5 45 38 1 SEBESAN Claus 5

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

3 ROUBAILO Niels 2 2 5 5 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 6
1 APERS Matthew 4 6 10 5 KUZMA Andriy 5
2 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 3 9 15 5 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 4
1 APERS Matthew 2 11 20 5 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 6
3 ROUBAILO Niels 6 17 25 5 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 4
2 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 0 17 30 5 KUZMA Andriy 5
1 APERS Matthew 11 28 33 3 BONDAREV Danyil R
2 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 5 33 40 7 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 6
3 ROUBAILO Niels 5 38 45 5 KUZMA Andriy 5

Referee: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

6 YOSEF YUVAL 5 5 1 1 SEHIC Boris 3
5 TAVOR Itamar 5 10 4 3 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 1
4 PAZ Guy 4 14 14 10 JOVANOVIC Jovan 2
6 YOSEF YUVAL 4 18 20 6 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 1
R COHEN Yonatan 6 24 21 1 SEHIC Boris 3
5 TAVOR Itamar 6 30 24 3 JOVANOVIC Jovan 2
R COHEN Yonatan 5 35 28 4 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 1
6 YOSEF YUVAL 5 40 31 3 JOVANOVIC Jovan 2
5 TAVOR Itamar 5 45 32 1 SEHIC Boris 3

Referee: NIKULIN Valerii (RUS)



3 KUZMA Andriy 4 4 5 5 KOZLOV Alexey 6
1 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 3 7 10 5 ABRAMIAN David 5
2 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 3 10 15 5 CHUGUNOV Matvei 4
1 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 6 16 20 5 KOZLOV Alexey 6
3 KUZMA Andriy 6 22 22 2 CHUGUNOV Matvei 4
2 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 5 27 30 8 ABRAMIAN David 5
1 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 8 35 34 4 CHUGUNOV Matvei 4
2 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 2 37 40 6 KOZLOV Alexey 6
3 KUZMA Andriy 4 41 45 5 ABRAMIAN David 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6 KOZLOV Alexey 3 3 5 5 COHEN Yonatan 3
5 ABRAMIAN David 7 10 10 5 YOSEF YUVAL 1
4 CHUGUNOV Matvei 4 14 15 5 TAVOR Itamar 2
6 KOZLOV Alexey 2 16 20 5 YOSEF YUVAL 1
4 CHUGUNOV Matvei 0 16 25 5 COHEN Yonatan 3
5 ABRAMIAN David 2 18 30 5 TAVOR Itamar 2
4 CHUGUNOV Matvei 1 19 35 5 PAZ Guy R
6 KOZLOV Alexey 4 23 40 5 TAVOR Itamar 2
5 ABRAMIAN David 8 31 45 5 COHEN Yonatan 3

Referee: MLADIN Sorin (ROU)

6 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 5 5 4 4 HADER Roland 3
5 TOLASOV Vladimir 5 10 7 3 HARDI Adam 1
4 BORISOV Igor 5 15 12 5 SZABO Bence 2
6 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 5 20 16 4 HARDI Adam 1
4 BORISOV Igor 5 25 17 1 HADER Roland 3
5 TOLASOV Vladimir 5 30 22 5 SZABO Bence 2
4 BORISOV Igor 5 35 26 4 HARDI Adam 1
6 UDOVICHENKO Alexey 5 40 28 2 SZABO Bence 2
5 TOLASOV Vladimir 5 45 33 5 HALMI Csongor R

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)



6 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 5 5 5 5 OYA Kensuke 3
5 ONISHCHUK Kirill 3 8 8 3 KARASAWA Hayato 1
4 BLINNIKOV Artem 4 12 13 5 ITO Uminosuke 2
6 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 3 15 18 5 KARASAWA Hayato 1
R KAZMIN Mikhail 4 19 25 7 OYA Kensuke 3
5 ONISHCHUK Kirill 6 25 29 4 ITO Uminosuke 2
R KAZMIN Mikhail 4 29 31 2 KARASAWA Hayato 1
6 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 3 32 36 5 ITO Uminosuke 2
5 ONISHCHUK Kirill 8 40 45 9 OYA Kensuke 3

Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

6 POPA Daniel 5 5 1 1 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 3
5 SURDUCAN Tudor 5 10 4 3 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 1
4 MIRICA Florin 2 12 8 4 HORVATH Zsombor 2
6 POPA Daniel 8 20 13 5 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 1
R STATIE David 4 24 24 11 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 3
5 SURDUCAN Tudor 1 25 28 4 HORVATH Zsombor 2
R STATIE David 2 27 34 6 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 1
6 POPA Daniel 7 34 40 6 HORVATH Zsombor 2
5 SURDUCAN Tudor 1 35 45 5 KESZTHELYI Zsombor 3

Referee: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

6 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 4 4 4 4 OYA Kensuke 3
5 HORVATH Zsombor 1 5 8 4 ITO Uminosuke 1
4 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy 5 10 13 5 MATSUMOTO Ryu 2
6 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 3 13 17 4 ITO Uminosuke 1
4 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy 3 16 25 8 OYA Kensuke 3
R KESZTHELYI Zsombor 13 29 30 5 MATSUMOTO Ryu 2
4 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy 4 33 33 3 ITO Uminosuke 1
6 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan 3 36 34 1 KARASAWA Hayato R
R KESZTHELYI Zsombor 4 40 39 5 OYA Kensuke 3

Referee: AKHVERDYAN Levon (RUS)



3 POPA Daniel 5 5 4 4 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
1 MIRICA Florin 3 8 8 4 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5
2 SURDUCAN Tudor 4 12 12 4 KAZMIN Mikhail 4
1 MIRICA Florin 3 15 16 4 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
3 POPA Daniel 1 16 21 5 KAZMIN Mikhail 4
2 SURDUCAN Tudor 10 26 30 9 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5
1 MIRICA Florin 2 28 35 5 KAZMIN Mikhail 4
2 SURDUCAN Tudor 6 34 40 5 NECHEPURENKO Maksim 6
3 POPA Daniel 2 36 45 5 ONISHCHUK Kirill 5

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

6 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 3 3 5 5 JOVANOVIC Jovan 3
5 KUZMA Andriy 4 7 9 4 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 1
4 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 1 8 14 5 SEHIC Boris 2
6 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 9 17 18 4 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 1
4 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil 3 20 25 7 JOVANOVIC Jovan 3
5 KUZMA Andriy 7 27 28 3 SEHIC Boris 2
R BONDAREV Danyil 2 29 33 5 PLANOJEVIC Jakov 1
6 BELYAYEV DMYTRO 7 36 40 7 SEHIC Boris 2
5 KUZMA Andriy 5 41 45 5 JOVANOVIC Jovan 3

Referee: NIKULIN Valerii (RUS)

6 AHINOAM Rani 5 5 1 1 KUSTOV Maxim 3
5 LISIN Refael 5 10 2 1 BIRIUKOV Maksim 1
4 GOLOVANOV Nir 5 15 9 7 EGIN Vadim 2
6 AHINOAM Rani 5 20 14 5 BIRIUKOV Maksim 1
4 GOLOVANOV Nir 3 23 21 7 KUSTOV Maxim 3
5 LISIN Refael 7 30 25 4 EGIN Vadim 2
R LACHMAN Nathan 5 35 33 8 BIRIUKOV Maksim 1
6 AHINOAM Rani 5 40 39 6 EGIN Vadim 2
5 LISIN Refael 5 45 40 1 KUSTOV Maxim 3

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)



3 ROUBAILO Niels 5 5 1 1 TUFAN Raul 6
1 APERS Matthew 5 10 7 6 SEBESAN Claus 5
2 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 4 14 12 5 NAGHI Vlad 4
1 APERS Matthew 6 20 17 5 TUFAN Raul 6
3 ROUBAILO Niels 5 25 20 3 NAGHI Vlad 4
2 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 5 30 27 7 SEBESAN Claus 5
1 APERS Matthew 5 35 30 3 NAGHI Vlad 4
2 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier 5 40 33 3 TUFAN Raul 6
3 ROUBAILO Niels 5 45 38 5 SEBESAN Claus 5

Referee: BADEM Emre (TUR)

3 SEBESAN Claus 4 4 5 5 EGIN Vadim 6
1 NAGHI Vlad 1 5 10 5 KUSTOV Maxim 5
2 TUFAN Raul 2 7 15 5 BIRIUKOV Maksim 4
1 NAGHI Vlad 0 7 20 5 EGIN Vadim 6
3 SEBESAN Claus 5 12 25 5 BIRIUKOV Maksim 4
2 TUFAN Raul 5 17 30 5 KUSTOV Maxim 5
1 NAGHI Vlad 4 21 35 5 BIRIUKOV Maksim 4
2 TUFAN Raul 3 24 40 5 EGIN Vadim 6
3 SEBESAN Claus 2 26 45 5 KUSTOV Maxim 5

Referee: BADEM Emre (TUR)



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 21, 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 HUNGARY HUN
2 RUSSIA 1 RUS
3 RUSSIA 2 RUS
4 HUNGARY 2 HUN
5 HUNGARY 3 HUN
6 JAPAN JPN
7 RUSSIA 3 RUS
8 ROMANIA ROU
9 ISRAEL 1 ISR
10 RUSSIA 4 RUS
11 SERBIA 1 SRB
12 UKRAINE UKR
13 ISRAEL 2 ISR
14 NED-BEL
15 RUSSIA 5 RUS
16 ROMANIA 5 ROU
17 BELGIUM BEL
18 SRB-GRE
19 ROMANIA 2 ROU
20 ROMANIA 4 ROU
21 SLOVENIA SLO
22 ROMANIA 3 ROU



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 21, 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16
AKHVERDYAN Levon RUS 00848775 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BADEM Emre TUR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JEZA Jure SLO Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MLADIN Sorin ROU 00848774 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NIKULIN Valerii RUS 00848776 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETROVIC Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEMEREDY Alexandra HUN 00845715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOLASOVA Diana RUS 00840086 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B 00689489 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



13-14 15-16

Ref: 1


